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EXHIBIT A

DESCRIPTION OF 2020 PROJECTS

Description

Approximate
Principal Amount

Criminal Justice IT

Low Income Housing

IT Architecture

Data and Phone

SMT Remodel- IT

FAS Technology

SMT Elevator Rehab

SMT Chiller

CWF Alaskan Way Corridor (CPT — 2.5%)
CWEF Overlook (CPT — 2.5%)

Issuance Costs and Pricing Adjustments

Total
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$ 10,000,000
18,000,000
1,100,000
7,275,000
1,000,000
1,470,000
1,500,000
6,500,000
14,756,000
1,725,000
1,899,780

$65,225,780




